
VEERABHADRA ENTERPRISES 2025-25
o No 3-2-188
RM STREET KALSIGUDA
Secunderabad
Hyderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 36AEMpc9276J 1 ZV
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E-Mall :veerabhadralg30 mail.com

Tax lnvoice (ORIGINAL FQR RECIPIENT)

Dated

19-Jan-26
Mode/Terms of Payment

lnvoice No

811

1

2

3

4

6
7

1 ,800.00
'r ,s00.00
2,275.00

408.00
300.00
600.00

4,752.00
1,896.00

900.00
4,400.00
2,184.00
1 ,260.00

Waste Paper Bin Small
Ltz oL 500 ML -/-I

9
Dettol Hand Wash200
Yellow Cloth .a/ MJ

10 TRANSPARENT BUCKET ,I6 LTRS
11

12

BLUE HARPIC 5OO ML \,,'
WATER BOTTEL v,Z

HRrl do- &o16O t'300,
I]Ti\\.ARD

lnward No: i)t: ol

MI(\',ro: r)t:

ccsr
sGsr

22.275.00

1,829.25
't,829.25

ll-,

7
a

Delivery Not€

Reference No. & Date Olher References

Buye/s Order No

202601,t20,t4
Dated

'12-Jan-26
Dispatch Doc No Delivery Note Date

Dispatched through Destination

Telan na, Code : 36

Consagnee (Ship to)

36p6DCM5906D2ZOGSTIN/UIN
State Name

MODI HOUSING PVT LTD . TRAOING
5.4-18713&4 2ND FLOOR SOHAM MANSION
MG ROAD SECUNDERBAD
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Telanqana . Code : 36

Buyer (Billto)

State Name

Terms of Delivery

st
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC ouantity A,.nount:1

6 set

N

BTL

NOS
BT

6307
9603
3402
3405
9603
3923
3808
3401

6307
3924
3808
3923

120
15
25
24
10
10
48
24
60
20
24

PC
PC

PC
NO
BT

15.00

PCS

PCS

BTL

N0s
PCS

N0s
BTL
BTL

NOS

NOS

BTL

set

15 00
100 00
91 00
17.00
30.00
60.00
99.00
79.00

220.00
91.00

210.00

continued to mber 2e

Mltl>L-(;v

S.c'bld

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

a,lr crq9

MODI HOUSING PvT LTD - TRADING
5.4.18713&4 2ND FLOOR SOHAM MANSION
MG ROAD SECUNDERBAD

Rec.,,v<d by;.
nura' lsisn: #

0

VIM BAR 3OO GMS
DUST PAN ./

CHECKS CLOTH
StickCob-Web

COLIN 500 ML



VEERABHADRA ENTERPRISES 2025.26
D NO 3-2-188
RM STREET KALSIGUDA
Secunderabad
Hyderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36AEMPG9276J 1 ZV
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E-l\/ail : veerabhadral 93 mail.com0

Tax lnvoice (Pa e2 (oRtGlNAL FOR RECtPtENT)

Tax Amount (in words) ; INR Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Eight and Fifty paise Only
Companys Bank Details
Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank
AJc No : 3030,1'1023425
Bra rch & ,FS Code General Bazar 0DeclaratDn

We declare that this invoice shows the acluat price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct

lnvoice No

8tl
Delivery Note N4ode/Terms of Payment

Reference No. & Date Other References

Buyer's Order No

202601120.t4
Dated

12-Jan-26
Dispatch Doc i,Jo Delivery Note Date

Dispatched through Destination

MODI HOUSING PVT LTD - TRADING
5.4-187/3&4 2ND FLOOR SOHAM MANSION
MG ROAD SECUNDERBAD

Telan ana Code : 36

Consignee (Ship to)

3644DCM59O6D2ZOGSTIN/UIN
State Name

MODI HOUSING PVT LTD - TRADING
5.4-187/3&4 2ND FLOOR SOHAM MANSION
MG ROAD SECUNDERBAD

Terms of Delive,

HSN/SAC Quantrty R3te Amountper

Telan ana, Code : 36

Buyer (Billto)

364ADCM59O6D2ZO

S Description of Goods
No

GSTIN/UIN
State Name

Round 0.50

Total

HSN/SAC

Rate

Amo unl Chargeable (in words)

INR Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Thi rty Four Only

Rate Amount

? 25,934.00
E, & O.E

Amou nt
SGST/UTGSTTaxable

Value
Total

Tax Amount
6307
9603
3402
3405
3923
3808
3401
3924

2,700.00
1,800.00
2,275.00

408.00
1.860.00
6,936.00
1,896.00
4,400.00

2.500k
gVo

9o/o

90k
9%
gvo

90k
91o

67.50
162.00
204.75

36.72
167 .40
b24.24
'170.64

396.00

2.500/0
gvo

9o/o
gvo

9Yo

9Yo

90k

67.50
162.00
204.75

36.72
167.40
624.24
170.64
396.00

135.00
324.00
409.50

73.44
334.80

1,248.48
341 .28
792.00

Total 22,27 5.00 1,829.25 1,829.25 3,658.50

ul

altThis is a Computer Generated lnvoice

for VEERABHADPe

Dated

19-Jan-26


